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Nome
MOURINHA
COROCOCHO
VINGADOR
MILIONARIOS
SENNA.
BRADOCK
TREME TERRA
JIRAYA
CRIMINOSO
SIMBA
NEGUINHO
SHOW TIME
AZA BRANCA
BRUTUS
MALUCO
MUTLEY
TIMBO
MESSI
TERRORISTA
DETONA
MESSI
BOCUDO
PREDESTINADO
DONALD

Anilha
064188
064019
073096
037461
024871
056406
549575
010973
002075
001351
687345
abc
044914
018045
057866
065264
027590
056702
057395
058123
050702
024277
00002
055451

Dono
ELOIR MOURA
GIVANILDO
GILSON
JOAREIS
JACKSON
JONAS
MARCIO KRAMBECK
KATAN
ODA
ROGERIO PEREIRA
ANTONIO
MARCOS
NILTON PEREIRA
GILBERTO
ARTUR
EMERSON STUHLERT
VALDEMAR
SEM NOME
FERNANDO
DIEGO
MARCOS LANA
GIOVANI
MATHEUS
ISRAEL

Etapas

Cantos
346
276
138
181
138
112
103

88
86
113
107
81
145
101
61
84
95
82
82
95
83
50
78
75

Média
115,33
92,00
69,00
181,00
138,00
112,00
103,00
88,00
86,00
113,00
107,00
81,00
145,00
101,00
61,00
84,00
95,00
82,00
82,00
95,00
83,00
50,00
78,00
75,00

Trinca Ferro
ABC - Blumenau

Pontos
56
55
26
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
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